
DALM
AU Jn.

C

A

B

977.00 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

1417.50 (Divn.Limit)

NCR limit 155.14 from FD

1254.70 (N.C.Rly. Lim
it)

1289.00(Divn.Limit) 1329.50(Divn.Limit)

1318.40 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

M
A

U
 R

A
N

IPU
R

 (M
R

PR
) 1191.93 

BANSA PAHAR 1253.00

SATNA Jn.

*LINK Jn.(LKJN) 1347.85

CHIT
RAKUTD

HAM

 K
ARW

I (
CKTD

)1
38

8.
10

MAHOBA Jn. (MBA) 1265.58

GWALIOR Jn. (GWL) 1224.83 / 1319.50

DHAULPUR Jn.(DHO) 1290.81

BHANDAI  Jn. (BHA)1332.99

MORENA (MRA) 1263.32

DABRA (DBA) 1182.78

ANTRI (A
RI) 1

202.76

LALITPUR Jn. (LAR)1037.81

JAKHLAUN (JLN)1021.23

AGASOD (AGD) 983.17

BINA Jn. (BINA) 975.15 W.C.Rly.

W.C.Rly.

S.E.Rly.

W.C.RLY.

W
.C

.R
ly.

W.C.Rly.

W
.C

.R
ly

JORA A
LAPUR (J

PO) 1
275.80

KONCH (KNH) 1230.37
ORAI (ORAI) 1241.47

CHIRGAON (CGN) 1159.47

AIT Jn. (AIT) 1216.69

BHARWA SUMERPUR (BSZ) 1355.26

 1251.51

 (D
ivision Lim

it)

M
IR

ZA
PU

R 
(M

ZP
) 7

35
.8

5

MAINPURI J
n. (M

NQ) 1
259.83

BARHAN Jn. (BRN) 1263.22 / 0.00

N.E.Rly.

N.E.Rly.

N.E.Rly.

N.Rly.

N
.E

.R
ly.

N.E.Rly.

N.E.R
ly.

N.Rly.

N.R
ly.

N.Rly.

N.Rly.

N
.R

ly
.

N.Rly.

N.Rly.

N
.R

ly
.

N.Rly.

TUNDLA Jn. (TDL) 1248.51

SHIKOHABAD Jn. (SKB) 1212.02

FARRUKHABAD Jn.(FKD
 1318.31

 153.00 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

 1370.47 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

H
A

R
D

U
A

G
A

N
J 

(H
G

J)
 1

53
.6

0

1428.50 (N.C.Rly. Limit)

KHURJA Jn.
 (KRJ) 1369.82

BAREILI Jn

CHANETHI Jn

RAMGANGA Jn

UNCHAHAR Jn.

PHAPHAMAU Jn.

SINGRAULI

MEERUT Jn.

GAJRAULA Jn.

CHANDAUSI Jn.

RAMPUR Jn.

MURADABAD Jn.

BHOJIPURA Jn

IJJAT NAGAR Jn

HATHRAS Jn. (H
RS) 1296.38ALIGARH Jn. (ALJN) 1326.52 /167.74(From BE)      

    

1257.05 (N.C.Rly. Limit)

KH
AJ

UR
AH

O 
Jn

. (K
UR

J)
/13

28
.84

5
 12

03
.80

6

M
.C

.S
. C

HH
AT

AR
PU

R 
(M

CS
C)

 1
17

2.
38

IS
HA

 N
AG

AR
 (I

SH
N)

 1
14

7.
70

To
 C

ST 
Mum

ba
i

SAGAR

REWA Jn.

W
.C

.R
ly

.

W.C.Rly.

W.C.Rly.

N.Rly.

N.Rly.

N.Rly.

N.E.Rly.

UNNAO Jn

JA
N

G
H

A
I J

n

YA
M

U
N

A

GANGA

GANGA

GANGA

RAMGANGA

RAM
GANGA

CHAMBAL

YAM
UNA

KUARI

SI
ND

H

BETW
A

BETWA

DHASA
N

TONS

GANGA

YAMUNA

1317.20 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

KANPUR CENTRAL Jn. (CNB)
1019.75 /1347.40

NAINI Jn. (NYN) 818.06 /1349.46
PRAYAGRAJ CHHEOKI (PCOI)
       816.65 /1348.65

GHAZIABAD Jn. 

(GZB) 1432.35

UTTARAKHAND

VARANASI Jn.
 (BSB) 772.06

MADHYA PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

HAPUR Jn.

UDI MOR Jn. (UDMR) 1330.52

BIRLANAGAR (BLNR) 1227.67

*O
HAN (O

HAN)

 1
41

3.
00

/1
25

8.
90

FATEHPUR 
             (FTP)  942.19

KHAGA (KGA) 907.68

BHARWARI (B
RE) 862.73

PRAYAGRAJ Jn. (PRYJ) 825.54

AGRA CANTT.Jn.(AGC)1343.27

VIRANGANA LAKSHMIBAI JHANSI (VGLJ)1127.72

SYSTEM MAP

NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY
PRAYAGRAJ

PHAPHUND (P
HD) 1

10
0.4

2

KANPUR ANWARGANJ

KANPUR M.G. GOODS SHED
N

C
R

 L
im

it
 

1
2
4
3
.0

0

*Non Booking Stations

W.C.Rly.

143.07 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

677.28 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

E.C.Rly.

E.C.Rly.

CHOPAN (CPU) 141.43

BILLI Jn.

E.C.Rly.

BIHAR

JHARKHAND

PT.DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA (D
DU)

     
     

     
 672.65/ 755.34(via Patna)

MOHARI Jn. (MHF) 1331.05

SHIVPURI

BAYANA (BXN) 0.00

BHARATPUR (BTE) 53.51

PALWAL (PWL) 1480.46

KOSI KALAN (KSV) 1438.08

MATHURA Jn. (MTJ) 

1397.06 

N.Rly.

SIRMUTTRA (SRMT) 1361.33

 1.00 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

 148.40 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

NEW DELHI 1537.66

 DELHI 1540.80

DELHI

TANTPUR (TPO) 1349.44

54
.5

0
52

.5
0

DAUSA

GANGAPUR CITY

N.W.Riy.

W.C.Riy.

W
.C

.R
iy

.

SAWAI MADHOPUR Jn.

REWARI Jn.

ROHTAK Jn.

ALWAR Jn. (AWR) 1520.24

BANDIKUI Jn. (BKI) 150.51

N
 W

 .R
iy

.

N
 W

 .R
iy

.

N

K
A

LI
 S

IN
D

H

PA
R

VATI

 1515.90 (N.C.Rly.Lim
it)

HARYANA

BHAWANI  Jn.

RAJASTHAN

ACHNERA Jn.(AH) 26.20/385.40

BHIND (BIX) 1306.76

1479.40
(N.C.Rly.Limit)

M
A

LK
H

E
R

I

MITAWALI

KHAIRAR Jn.(KID) 1308.47

BANDA Jn. (BNDA) 1319.14

990.316 (N.C.Rly.Limit)

SUBEDARGANJ (SFG) 829.23

SHEOPUR KALAN (SOE) 1424.63

CHUNAR Jn.
 (CAR) 704.77 / 243.00

North Central Railway Drg. No. NCR/HQ-E/Plan No.HQ/01/2023

HODAL (HDL) 1450.38

MOTH(MOTH) 118280

G.S.DEPOT
 E.L.S DEPOT

 DIESEL DEPOT

R.S.K. SITHOULI DEPOT
 DIESEL DEPOT

DIESEL DEPOT

G.S. DEPOT, E.T.D. DEPOT 
T.M.S. DEPOT

S & T DEPOT

BG Double Line

BG Single Line
Metre Gauge
Narrow Gauge
BG Double Line
(Electrified)
BG Single Line
(Electrified)

BG Doubling.
Gauge Conversion
(Sanctioned / in progress)

BG Under Const.

BG Multi Line

BG Three Line

BG Third  Line
(Sanctioned)

 Rly. Station

ALLAHABAD DIV.

JHANSI DIV.

AGRA DIV.

OTHER DIV & ZONE

Diesel Shed

Electric Shed
DFC Route Commissioned
DFC Route Under Const.

State Highway

Important Rivers

Zonal Head Quarters 

Divisional Head Quarters 

Dam/Reservoir

National Highway

AS ON 31-03-2023
LEGENDS

HDN Route Express Way

YA
M

U
N

A
 E

X
P

R
E

S
S

 W
AY

TI
KA

M
GA

RH
(T

KM
G)

 1
08

9.
18

UD
AI

PU
RA

(U
DP

R)
 1

06
9.

71

MAHADEO KHERI
982.65

B
P

L 
D

IV
.

BPL DIV.

JBP DIV.

TO
NS

69.86 from LKO (NCR Limit)
3.038 (NCR Limit)

BG Multi Line
(Sanctioned)

VRINDAVAN

(BDV) 11.48

SHANKARGARH (SRJ) 1311.98

MANIKPUR Jn. (MKP) 1419.22 /

                                  1256.72

KATAIYA DANDI (KTDD) 1289.47

B
A

N
S

I P
A

H
A

R
P

U
R

 (B
IQ

) 2110

(Anamul Haque, CE/P & D) (Gunjan Srivastava, Dy. CE/P & D)

2405.716

33.200

4107.528

132.800

5352.994

5111.818

6587.848

929.807

397.500

149.723

Division wise Electrified route 
Route KM / Running track / Total track length

State wise Electrified route
Route KM / Running track / Total track length

1208.944

1284.023

729.575

3222.542Total

2211.592 2633.145

1975.102 2468.379

1166.300 1486.324

5352.994

791.163517.136

321.503266.490

3222.542

6587.848

Total

BI
RA

RI
(B

RR
I) 

10
53

.6
9

RAYARU (RRU) 1237.79RAYARU (RRU) 1237.79

To
 B
ha
tn
iTo Shahganj

AUNRIHAR Jn

To Chhapra

List of Total Stations, Division and Category wise over North Central Railway

Division

Number of stations category-wise based on the earnings during 2021-22

PRYJ

JHS

AGC

Total

NSG1 NSG2 NSG3 NSG4 NSG5 NSG6

2 5 7 25 86

2 2 7 14 90

2 1 2 9 57

0

0

0

0

12 14

7 37

7 23

26 746 8 16 48 233

SG1 SG2 SG3 HG1 HG2 HG3

151

159

101

411

TOTAL

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1284.023

3222.542

3222.542 3522.612

1208.944

Division wise Route/Running track/Total track lengt as on 31.03.2023

Division Colour
Route kilometers

PRYJ

PRYJ

JHS

JHS

AGC

AGC

Total

BG MG NG Total BG MG NG Total

Running track kilometers Total track kilometers

BG MG NG Total

State wise Route/Running track/Total track length as on 31.03.2023

Route kilometers Running track kilometers Total track kilometers

UP

MP

Raj.

Har.

Total

729.575

BG MG NG Total BG MG NG Total BG MG NG Total

1483.823

3522.612

1208.944

829.845

0.000

11.480

0.000

11.480

199.800

288.590

0.000

88.790

1975.102

2211.592 2211.592

1166.300

0.000

0.000

11.480

199.800

0.000

88.790

2174.902

1266.570

2503.369

2645.600 2645.600

1486.324

0.000

0.000

11.480

212.530

0.000

92.630

2715.899

5352.994 11.480 288.590 5653.064 6635.293 11.480 305.160 6951.933

4827.787 11.480 288.590 5127.857 5963.011 11.480 305.070 6279.561

1590.434

State Colour

517.136

33.200

2405.716

266.490

716.936

33.200

2419.226

353.250

0.000

0.000

11.480

0.000

199.800

0.000

2.030

86.760

791.163

132.800

4107.528

321.503

0.000

0.000

11.480

0.000

199.800

0.000

2.030

86.760

990.963

132.800

4121.038

408.263

932.864

149.723

5156.206

396.500

0.000

0.000

11.480

0.000

212.530

0.000

2.600

90.030

1145.394

149.723

5170.286

486.530

11.480 288.590 5352.994 5653.064 6635.293 6951.933305.160

MANDAWAR MAHWA ROAD (MURD) 118.44

PARICHA (PIC) 1149.9

PARAUNA (PRN) 1205.75

BHUA (BHUA) 1229.80

CHECKED & DATA UPDATED BY

(Abhinay Kumar, SSE/DRG)

ETAH (ETH) 58.77

KASGANJ Jn.

HATHRAS QILAH (HRF) 1305.40CHATA (CHJ) 1427.88

YAMUNA ETAWAH Jn. (E
TW) 1

156.65

ETMADPUR (ETUE) 1252.54/102.88

1251.00

 

 (Division Limit)

1341.50(Divn.Limit)

BHAUPUR
PANKI

B
H

IM
SEN

 Jn.(B
ZM

)1333.58 / 1427.12

1341.00 (D
ivn.Lim

it)

G
O

VIN
D

PU
R

I (G
O

Y) 1021.15 /1344.95

G
O

V
IN

D
P

U
R

I (G
O

Y
)

 1021.15 /1344.95 CHANDARI (C
NBI) 

     
     

    1
015.25

To Prayagraj

PA
N

K
I D

H
A

M
 (P

N
K

D
) 

10
28

.5
5 N.Rly.

NE.Rly. GANGA

To Farrukhabad

KANPUR ANW
ARG

ANJ

(CPA) 2.42

KANPUR M
.G

. G
O

O
DS

SHED 4.536

To Unnao Jn.

KANPUR CENTRAL Jn. (CNB) 

           1019.75 /1347.40

NH 86

NH 25

NH 2

NH 2

B
H

IM
S

E
N

 JN
. (B

ZM
)

1333.58/1427.12

N
E

W
 B

H
IM

S
E

N
 

To
 K

ha
ir

ar

GMCTo Vira
ngana Lakshmibai

 69.86 (N.C.Rly

 Lim
it from

 LKO)

 3.038 (N.C.Rly Limit)

 1341.00 (D
ivn. Lim

it)

R

R

R

RR

R

B

SU
BE

D
AR

G
AN

J 
(S

FG
) 8

29
.2

3

NAINI Jn. (NYN) 818.06 /1349.46

KARCHANA (KCN) 

     8
07.43

NEW KARCHANA

BA
M

H
R

AU
LI

 (B
M

U
) 8

34
.4

9

TO KANPUR

YAMUNA

GANGA

GANGA

NE .Rly.

PRAYAG

PRAYAGRAJ SANGAM

DARAGANJ

JHUNSI

TO VARANSI

TO PHAPHAMAU

PRAYAGRAJ RAMBAGH

PRAYAGRAJ Jn. (PRYJ) 825.54

NH 27

NH 2

NH 2

 155.54 (N.C.Rly. Limit from FD)

TO MANIKPUR

LINK Jn.
(LKJN) 1347.85

IRADATGANJ (IDGJ) 1338.78

JASRA (JSR) 1333.80

PRAYAGRAJ CHHEOKI 
(PCOI) 816.65 /1348.65

R
R

R

R

A

TO DDU END

KOTA Jn.

W.C.Rly

GUNABI
CHPU

RI (
BC

P)
 1

0.
60

BI
CHPU

RI (
BC

P)
 1

0.
60

BI
LL

OC
HP

UR
A

 (B
FP

)1
34

8.6
0

BI
LL

OC
HP

UR
A

 (B
FP

)1
34

8.6
0

YAMUNA

YAMUNA

To New Delhi

To New Delhi

TO Bandikui

TO Bandikui

TO BayanaTO Bayana

To
 V

ira
ng

an
a 

La
ks

hm
ib

ai
 J

ha
ns

i

To
 V

ira
ng

an
a 

La
ks

hm
ib

ai
 J

ha
ns

i

A
G

R
A FO

R
T (A

F) 

0.00 / 1271.12 / 84.30

A
G

R
A FO

R
T (A

F) 

0.00 / 1271.12 / 84.30

IDGAH (IDH) 1.95 / 1344.72 / 82.35

IDGAH (IDH) 1.95 / 1344.72 / 82.35

PA
TH

AU
LI 

(P
TL

I) 
74

.60

PA
TH

AU
LI 

(P
TL

I) 
74

.60

RA
JA

-K
I-M

AN
DI

 

(R
KM

)1
34

7.
15

RA
JA

-K
I-M

AN
DI

 

(R
KM

)1
34

7.
15

AGRA CANTT.Jn.
(AGC)1343.27

AGRA CANTT.Jn.
(AGC)1343.27

NH 11NH 11

NH 2NH 2

NH 3NH 3

YAM
UNA BR. (JAB)

1269.02/86.82
YAM

UNA BR. (JAB)

1269.02/86.82

NH 2NH 2

To G
ZB

To G
ZB

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

C

TUNDLA JN. (TDL) 1248.51
TUNDLA JN. (TDL) 1248.51

To C
N

B
To C

N
B

 1251.51 (Divn. Limit) 1251.51 (Divn. Limit)

MITAWALI (MTI) 1255.12MITAWALI (MTI) 1255.12

AGRA CITY (AGA) 1349.14AGRA CITY (AGA) 1349.14

ETM
ADPUR (ETUE) 1252.54/102.88

ETM
ADPUR (ETUE) 1252.54/102.88

KUM
BERPUR (KBP) 1259.25/98.17

KUM
BERPUR (KBP) 1259.25/98.17

 1251.00 (D
ivn. Lim

it)
 1251.00 (D

ivn. Lim
it)

 KOTA Jn.

31-03-2023
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